
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Appendix 5.10 
Preliminary Project Schedule 



ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

461 Parking 1 Design / Build 485 days Mon 5/14/12 Fri 3/21/14

462 RFP Posted 0 days Wed 7/11/12 Wed 7/11/12

463 RFP Period 15 days Wed 7/11/12 Tue 7/31/12

464 RFP's due 0 days Tue 7/31/12 Tue 7/31/12

465 PSU Review of RFP's 5 days Wed 8/1/12 Tue 8/7/12

466 Interview Period 5 days Mon 8/13/12 Fri 8/17/12

467 Selection Notification 0 days Fri 8/17/12 Fri 8/17/12

468 Negotiate Contract & Sign Contract 10 days Mon 8/20/12 Fri 8/31/12

469 Design period 120 days Mon 9/3/12 Fri 2/15/13

470 COP Design Review process 50 days Thu 11/1/12 Wed 1/9/13

471 Permit Period 30 days Mon 2/18/13 Fri 3/29/13

474 Construction start 0 days Fri 3/29/13 Fri 3/29/13

475 Phase 1 Construction - North Façade 60 days Mon 4/1/13 Fri 6/21/13

476 Phase 2 Construction - East Façade 45 days Mon 6/24/13 Fri 8/23/13

477 Phase 3 Construction - South Façade 45 days Mon 8/26/13 Fri 10/25/13

478 Phase 4 Construction - West Façade 45 days Mon 10/28/13 Fri 12/27/13

479 Project Close-out 60 days Mon 12/30/13 Fri 3/21/14
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